
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

No. 

272 

116 

148 

68 

45 

147 

300 

118 

236 

110 

74 

812 

338 

40 

219 

132 

154 

30 

188 

244 

162 

Name 

Mattias PÄRNAKU 

Tauri TUPITS 

Rovan JAZÕKOVA 

Raido AASMA 

Eduard TRANSTOK 

Priit PEKAREV 

Raigo SIKK 

Simo REBANE 

Marten TALBACH 

Kristjan KILTER 

Andu SALUNDI 

Ivar VIISU 

Clan-Gustav ASO 

Andres METSAMAKER 

Jaan ILSTOM 

Ivo HINNO 

Janar PEKAREV 

Kristjan LEPP 

Jandre MÄNNIK 

Vadim OSSIPOV 

Ivar VARIK 

Class 

MX Zero 

MX Zero 

MX Zero 

MX Zero 

MX Zero 

MX Zero 

MX Zero 

MX Zero 

MX Zero 

MX Zero 

MX Zero 

MX Zero 

MX Zero 

MX Zero 

MX Zero 

MX Zero 

MX Zero 

MX Zero 

MX Zero 

MX Zero 

MX Zero 

Entrant 

Valga Motoklubi 

Team Kassi Auto 

Team Kassi Auto 

Hiiumaa MotoHaridus 

KTL Racing 

Team Kassi Auto 

Motoextreme 

Linnamäe Motoklubi 

Muru Motoklubi 

Türi Auto-Motoklubi 

Sõmeru RC 

Sill K 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

1 

Diff 

11.993 

12.255 

23.689 

32.708 

53.204 

1:01.178 

1:04.294 

1:05.753 

1:17.322 

1:19.353 

1:23.301 

1:27.377 

1:31.573 

1:47.790 

2:01.835 

2:05.767 

2:14.248 

2:50.710 

3:02.652 

5 Laps 

Gap 

11.993 

0.262 

11.434 

9.019 

20.496 

7.974 

3.116 

1.459 

11.569 

2.031 

3.948 

4.076 

4.196 

16.217 

14.045 

3.932 

8.481 

36.462 

11.942 

5 Laps 

Best Tm 

2:27.800 

2:28.182 

2:27.267 

2:29.731 

2:30.390 

2:35.555 

2:38.930 

2:37.665 

2:34.101 

2:38.186 

2:40.053 

2:41.689 

2:41.365 

2:38.451 

2:41.139 

2:48.462 

2:43.794 

2:47.634 

2:51.205 

2:57.241 

Points 

25 

22 

20 

19 

18 

17 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

3 

4 

2 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

11.993 

Avg. Speed 

42.116 

Best Lap Tm 

2:27.267 

Best Speed 

42.779 

Best Lap by 
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Lap 

6 

(300) Raigo SIKK 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(118) Simo REBANE 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(236) Marten TALBACH 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(110) Kristjan KILTER 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(74) Andu SALUNDI 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(812) Ivar VIISU 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Lap Tm 

2:43.613 

2:42.934 

2:40.950 

2:38.930 

2:40.454 

2:40.443 

2:49.807 

2:37.665 

2:38.106 

2:41.115 

2:39.564 

2:40.170 

2:34.101 

2:34.307 

2:36.119 

2:35.112 

2:39.828 

2:41.256 

2:41.144 

2:38.186 

2:54.800 

2:40.851 

2:40.598 

2:40.053 

2:48.089 

2:48.801 

2:42.051 

2:43.958 

2:45.767 

Diff 

+8.058 

+4.004 

+2.020 

+1.524 

+1.513 

+12.142 

+0.441 

+3.450 

+1.899 

+6.069 

+0.206 

+2.018 

+1.011 

+1.642 

+3.070 

+2.958 

+16.614 

+0.798 

+0.545 

+8.036 

+8.748 

+0.362 

+2.269 

+4.078 

Time of Day 

11:22:22.548 

11:09:06.811 

11:11:49.745 

11:14:30.695 

11:17:09.625 

11:19:50.079 

11:22:30.522 

11:09:07.381 

11:11:57.188 

11:14:34.853 

11:17:12.959 

11:19:54.074 

11:22:33.638 

11:09:35.288 

11:12:15.458 

11:14:49.559 

11:17:23.866 

11:19:59.985 

11:22:35.097 

11:09:11.452 

11:11:51.280 

11:14:32.536 

11:17:13.680 

11:19:51.866 

11:22:46.666 

11:09:10.305 

11:11:51.156 

11:14:31.754 

11:17:11.807 

11:19:59.896 

11:22:48.697 

11:09:16.017 

11:11:58.068 

11:14:42.026 

11:17:27.793 

Lap 

5 
6 

(338) Clan-Gustav ASO 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(40) Andres METSAMAKER 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(219) Jaan ILSTOM 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(132) Ivo HINNO 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(154) Janar PEKAREV 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(30) Kristjan LEPP 
1 
2 
3 

Lap Tm 

2:43.163 

2:41.689 

2:43.781 

2:44.603 

2:42.769 

2:44.511 

2:41.365 

2:45.156 

2:43.519 

2:40.442 

2:42.648 

2:38.451 

2:41.139 

2:41.690 

2:45.617 

2:43.463 

2:43.381 

2:50.003 

2:48.462 

2:49.840 

2:49.128 

2:49.365 

2:43.794 

2:46.528 

2:50.197 

2:50.219 

2:50.447 

2:49.560 

2:48.527 

Diff 

+1.474 

+2.416 

+3.238 

+1.404 

+3.146 

+6.705 

+5.068 

+1.991 

+4.197 

+0.551 

+4.478 

+2.324 

+2.242 

+1.541 

+1.378 

+0.666 

+0.903 

+2.734 

+6.403 

+6.425 

+6.653 

+1.926 

+0.893 

Time of Day 

11:20:10.956 

11:22:52.645 

11:09:19.692 

11:12:03.473 

11:14:48.076 

11:17:30.845 

11:20:15.356 

11:22:56.721 

11:09:30.701 

11:12:15.857 

11:14:59.376 

11:17:39.818 

11:20:22.466 

11:23:00.917 

11:09:41.844 

11:12:22.983 

11:15:04.673 

11:17:50.290 

11:20:33.753 

11:23:17.134 

11:09:24.381 

11:12:14.384 

11:15:02.846 

11:17:52.686 

11:20:41.814 

11:23:31.179 

11:09:33.926 

11:12:17.720 

11:15:04.248 

11:17:54.445 

11:20:44.664 

11:23:35.111 

11:09:21.805 

11:12:11.365 

11:14:59.892 

Lap 

(272) Mattias PÄRNAKU 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(116) Tauri TUPITS 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(148) Rovan JAZÕKOVA 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(68) Raido AASMA 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(45) Eduard TRANSTOK 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(147) Priit PEKAREV 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Lap Tm 

2:27.800 

2:34.228 

2:29.435 

2:32.406 

2:32.490 

2:31.925 

2:30.562 

2:28.182 

2:33.069 

2:28.382 

2:34.624 

2:29.223 

2:27.267 

2:30.745 

2:29.938 

2:32.643 

2:29.731 

2:30.247 

2:32.956 

2:31.983 

2:30.390 

2:34.594 

2:34.493 

2:39.681 

2:44.047 

2:38.542 

2:35.926 

2:35.555 

2:40.273 

Diff 

+6.428 

+1.635 

+4.606 

+4.690 

+3.743 

+2.380 

+4.887 

+0.200 

+7.357 

+1.956 

+3.478 

+2.671 

+2.912 

+0.516 

+3.225 

+2.252 

+4.204 

+4.103 

+9.291 

+13.657 

+2.987 

+0.371 

+4.718 

Time of Day 

11:08:52.985 

11:11:20.785 

11:13:55.013 

11:16:24.448 

11:18:56.854 

11:21:29.344 

11:09:09.217 

11:11:41.142 

11:14:11.704 

11:16:39.886 

11:19:12.955 

11:21:41.337 

11:09:09.802 

11:11:44.426 

11:14:13.649 

11:16:40.916 

11:19:11.661 

11:21:41.599 

11:09:15.473 

11:11:48.116 

11:14:17.847 

11:16:48.094 

11:19:21.050 

11:21:53.033 

11:08:58.847 

11:11:29.237 

11:14:03.831 

11:16:38.324 

11:19:18.005 

11:22:02.052 

11:09:08.639 

11:11:47.181 

11:14:23.107 

11:16:58.662 

11:19:38.935 
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

4 
5 
6 

(188) Jandre MÄNNIK 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(244) Vadim OSSIPOV 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(162) Ivar VARIK 
1 

Lap Tm 

2:49.915 

3:06.151 

2:47.634 

3:00.359 

2:57.832 

2:55.563 

2:55.308 

2:51.205 

3:00.843 

3:00.478 

2:57.241 

2:59.029 

3:04.222 

Diff 

+2.281 

+18.517 

+9.154 

+6.627 

+4.358 

+4.103 

+3.602 

+3.237 

+1.788 

+6.981 

Time of Day 

11:17:49.807 

11:20:55.958 

11:23:43.592 

11:09:39.787 

11:12:40.146 

11:15:37.978 

11:18:33.541 

11:21:28.849 

11:24:20.054 

11:09:30.183 

11:12:31.026 

11:15:31.504 

11:18:28.745 

11:21:27.774 

11:24:31.996 

11:10:20.720 
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